Solar Isolator Range
Bright solutions
R
ENEWABLE ENERGY
IMO Renewable Energy Range
IMO is at the forefront of control component technology
specifically developed for the renewable energy market and,
in particular, solar energy. Whether meeting the demands of

58A 58A 4 1 SI32 PE64L 4H*) 1 1,62
*) Version with greater enclosure PE64L possible
Ordering example:       standard enclosure SI PE64..
greater enclosure SI PEL64..
1) UL-Approbation for designs 4H in test.
16A 9A 2 1 SI16 PM64R 2 1 0,21
25A 11A 2 1 SI25 PM64R 2 1 0,21
32A 13A 2 1 SI32 PM64R 2 1 0,21
29A 9A 2 1 SI16 PM64R 2H 1 0,26
45A 11A 2 1 SI25 PM64R 2H 1 0,26
50A 13A 2 1 SI32 PM64R 2H 1 0,26
16A 9A 2 2 SI16 PM64R 4 1 0,24
25A 11A 2 2 SI25 PM64R 4 1 0,24
32A 13A 2 2 SI32 PM64R 4 1 0,24
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 PM64R 4S 1 0,25
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 PM64R 4S 1 0,25
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 PM64R 4S 1 0,25
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 PM64R 4T 1 0,25
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 PM64R 4T 1 0,25
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 PM64R 4T 1 0,25
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 PM64R 4B 1 0,25
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 PM64R 4B 1 0,25
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 PM64R 4B 1 0,25
16A 9A 2 1 SI16 SHML 2 1 0,21
25A 11A 2 1 SI25 SHML 2 1 0,21
32A 13A 2 1 SI32 SHML 2 1 0,21
29A 9A 2 1 SI16 SHML 2H 1 0,27
45A 11A 2 1 SI25 SHML 2H 1 0,27
50A 13A 2 1 SI32 SHML 2H 1 0,27
16A 9A 2 2 SI16 SHML 4 1 0,24
25A 11A 2 2 SI25 SHML 4 1 0,24
32A 13A 2 2 SI32 SHML 4 1 0,24
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 SHML 4S 1 0,25
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 SHML 4S 1 0,25
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 SHML 4S 1 0,25
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 SHML 4T 1 0,25
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 SHML 4T 1 0,25
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 SHML 4T 1 0,25
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 SHML 4B 1 0,25
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 SHML 4B 1 0,25
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 SHML 4B 1 0,25
padlock device 64R
padlock device 64
7
DC21B Poles Number of Type Pack Weigth
600V DC 1000V DC in series pcs           kg/pcs.Strings
DC21B Poles Number of Type Pack Weigth
600V DC 1000V DC in series pcs           kg/pcs.Strings
Rotary Actuator Switch Lockable Off, Panel Mounting, IP66,          Typ 3R1)
Lever Actuator Switch Lockable Off, Single Hole Mounting Ø22mm, Escutcheon plate 48   , IP66,          Typ 3R 1)
16A 9A 2 3 SI16 PM64R 6 1 0,37
25A 11A 2 3 SI25 PM64R 6 1 0,37
32A 13A 2 3 SI32 PM64R 6 1 0,37
16A 9A 2 4 SI16 PM64R 8 1 0,42
25A 11A 2 4 SI25 PM64R 8 1 0,42
32A 13A 2 4 SI32 PM64R 8 1 0,42
29A 29A 4 1 SI16 PM64R 4H 1 0,47
45A 45A 4 1 SI25 PM64R 4H 1 0,47
58A 58A 4 1 SI32 PM64R 4H 1 0,47
Extended Switch Shaftff for all switches for panel mounting
yptype x +“x“ x = ppanel thickness
16A 9A 2 3 SI16 SHML 6 1 0,39
25A 11A 2 3 SI25 SHML 6 1 0,39
32A 13A 2 3 SI32 SHML 6 1 0,39
16A 9A 2 4 SI16 SHML 8 1 0,44
25A 11A 2 4 SI25 SHML 8 1 0,44
32A 13A 2 4 SI32 SHML 8 1 0,44
29A 29A 4 1 SI16 SHML 4H 1 0,49
45A 45A 4 1 SI25 SHML 4H 1 0,49
58A 58A 4 1 SI32 SHML 4H 1 0,49
1) UL-Approbation for designs 4H in test.
DC21B Poles Number of Type Pack Weigth
600V DC 1000V DC in series pcs            kg/pcs.Strings

58A 58A 4 1 SI32 PE64RL 4H*) 1 1,63
*) Version with greater enclosure PE64RL possible
Ordering example:       standard enclosure SI PE64R..
greater enclosure SI PEL64R..
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
1) UL-Approbation for designs 4H in test.
10
Emergency Stop Lever Actuator Switch Lockable Off, Panel Mounting, Escutcheon plate 64  , IP66,         Typ 3R1)
16A 9A 2 1 SI16 ES-PM64 2 1 0,20
25A 11A 2 1 SI25 ES-PM64 2 1 0,20
32A 13A 2 1 SI32 ES-PM64 2 1 0,20
29A 9A 2 1 SI16 ES-PM64 2H 1 0,25
45A 11A 2 1 SI25 ES-PM64 2H 1 0,25
50A 13A 2 1 SI32 ES-PM64 2H 1 0,25
16A 9A 2 2 SI16 ES-PM64 4 1 0,23
25A 11A 2 2 SI25 ES-PM64 4 1 0,23
32A 13A 2 2 SI32 ES-PM64 4 1 0,23
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 ES-PM64 4S 1 0,24
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 ES-PM64 4S 1 0,24
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 ES-PM64 4S 1 0,24
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 ES-PM64 4T 1 0,24
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 ES-PM64 4T 1 0,24
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 ES-PM64 4T 1 0,24
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 ES-PM64 4B 1 0,24
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 ES-PM64 4B 1 0,24
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 ES-PM64 4B 1 0,24
padlock device 64
DC21B Poles Number of Type Pack Weigth
600V DC 1000V DC in series pcs           kg/pcs.Strings
6A 9A 2 1 SI16 ES-PM64R 2 1 0,21
25A 11A 2 1 SI25 ES-PM64R 2 1 0,21
32A 13A 2 1 SI32 ES-PM64R 2 1 0,21
29A 9A 2 1 SI16 ES-PM64R 2H 1 0,26
45A 11A 2 1 SI25 ES-PM64R 2H 1 0,26
50A 13A 2 1 SI32 ES-PM64R 2H 1 0,26
16A 9A 2 2 SI16 ES-PM64R 4 1 0,24
25A 11A 2 2 SI25 ES-PM64R 4 1 0,24
32A 13A 2 2 SI32 ES-PM64R 4 1 0,24
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 ES-PM64R 4S 1 0,25
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 ES-PM64R 4S 1 0,25
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 ES-PM64R 4S 1 0,25
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 ES-PM64R 4T 1 0,25
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 ES-PM64R 4T 1 0,25
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 ES-PM64R 4T 1 0,25
16A 16A 4 1 SI16 ES-PM64R 4B 1 0,25
25A 25A 4 1 SI25 ES-PM64R 4B 1 0,25
32A 32A 4 1 SI32 ES-PM64R 4B 1 0,25
padlock device 64R
DC21B Poles Number of Type Pack Weigth
600V DC 1000V DC in series pcs           kg/pcs.Strings
Emergency Stop Rotary Switch Lockable Off, Panel Mounting, IP66          Typ 3R1)
16A 9A 2 3 SI16 ES-PM64 6 1 0,36
25A 11A 2 3 SI25 ES-PM64 6 1 0,36
32A 13A 2 3 SI32 ES-PM64 6 1 0,36
16A 9A 2 4 SI16 ES-PM64 8 1 0,41
25A 11A 2 4 SI25 ES-PM64 8 1 0,41

58A 58A 4 1 SI32 ES-PEL 4H*) 1 1,63
*) Version with greater enclosure ES-PEL possible
Ordering example:       standard enclosure SI ES-PE..
greater enclosure SI ES-PEL..
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
*)
16A 9A 2 3 SI16 ES-DB 6 1 0,36
25A 11A 2 3 SI25 ES-DB 6 1 0,36
32A 13A 2 3 SI32 ES-DB 6 1 0,36
16A 9A 2 4 SI16 ES-DB 8 1 0,41
25A 11A 2 4 SI25 ES-DB 8 1 0,41
32A 13A 2 4 SI32 ES-DB 8 1 0,41
29A 29A 4 1 SI16 ES-DB 4H 1 0,46
45A 45A 4 1 SI25 ES-DB 4H 1 0,46
58A 58A 4 1 SI32 ES-DB 4H 1 0,46
1) UL-Approbation for designs 4H in test.
Technical Data
Data according to IEC 60947-3, VDE 0660
13
1) Suitable at 1000V foff r: earthed-neutral systems, overvoltage category I to III, pollution degree 3 (standard-industry): Uimp = 8kVkk .
Data for other conditions on request.
Main contacts Type SI16 SI25                                        SI32
Rated thermal current I the A 16 25 32
Rated insulation voltage Ui
1) V 1000 1000 1000
Disconnection property performed up to V 1000V 1000V 1000V
888mm)eloprep(stsscataanocfoecnataasiD
Rated operational current Ie 500V A 9 11 13
DC21B 1 pole 0186AV006
L/R = 1ms              1 543AV008
1000V A 1,5 2 2,5
2 pole in series 500V A 16 25 32
2                                          600V A 16 25 32
700V A 16 23 27
800V A 16 20 23
900V A 13 16 20
1000V A 9 11 13
2 poles in series 500V A 29 45 58
+ 2 poles parallel         600V                         A 29 45 50
2H                                    700V                         A 16 23 27
800V A 16 20 23
900V A 13 16 20
1000V A 9 11 13
3 poles in series 500V A 16 25 32
600V A 16 25 32
700V A 16 25 32
800V A 16 25 32
900V A 16 25 32
1000V A 16 25 32
3 poles in series 500V A 29 on request (45) on request (58)
+ 2 poles parallel           600V A 29 on request (45) on request (50)
3H                                       700V A 29 on request (38) on request (45)
800V A 29 on request (38) on request (45)
900V A 29 on request (38) on request (45)
1000V A 29 on request (38) on request (45)
4 poles in series 500V A 16 25 32
4 600V A 16 25 32